Chief of Field Services Division, Angelo Gomez, (508) 650-4501 (Office) / (508) 397-2913 (Cell); angelo.gomez@mass.gov
Deputy Chief of Field Services Division, Jeffrey Scott, (508) 650-4513 (Office) / (413) 222-8152 (Cell); jeffrey.scott@mass.gov

Region One
Region Two
Region Three
Region Four
Region Five
Region Six
Region Seven
Region Eight

Region Nine

Warrant
Apprehension Unit
Interstate Compact
Unit

Training Unit

Location:

60 Clayton Street, Dorchester, MA 02122

60 Clayton Street, Dorchester, MA 02122

100 Willow Street, Lynn, MA 01902

340 Main Street, Suite 380, Worcester,
MA 01608
436 Dwight Street, Suite 200, Springfield,
MA 01103
33 East Merrimack Street, Lowell, MA
01852

Michael Joyce
Christine O'Connor
Debra Wornum
Victor Regis

Lydia Iraola

Alex Savary

Kevin Devlin

Parole Supervisor
Assistant Parole Supervisor
Parole Supervisor
Assistant Parole Supervisor
Parole Supervisor
Assistant Parole Supervisor
Parole Supervisor

Christopher Hopkins Assistant Parole Supervisor

Richard Griggs
Paul Hartford
Benjamin Mahan

231 Main Street, 2nd Floor, Brockton, MA Mark Dasneves

02301
421 Faunce Corner Road, 1st Floor,
Darmouth, MA 02747
188 Concord Street, Framingham, MA
01702

60 Clayton Street, Dorchester, MA 02122

12 Mercer Road, Natick, MA 01760

14 Mechanic Street, Southbridge, MA
01550

Dylan Shirley
Brian McGaffigan
Shawna Hawksley
Eric Mawhinney
Christopher Galante
Richard Ryan
Michael Kemp

Mark Fournier

Vacant

Parole Supervisor
Assistant Parole Supervisor
Parole Supervisor
Assistant Parole Supervisor
Parole Supervisor
Assistant Parole Supervisor
Parole Supervisor
Assistant Parole Supervisor
Parole Supervisor
Assistant Parole Supervisor
Parole Supervisor
Assistant Parole Supervisor

Parole Supervisor

Parole Supervisor

Office:
617-376-6260
617-376-6260
617-376-6260
617-376-6260
978-750-1900
978-750-1900
508-753-7252
508-753-7252
413-784-1210
413-784-1210
978-446-8927
978-446-8927
508-587-0987
508-587-0987

508-875-0621
508-875-0621
617-376-6269
617-376-6269

508-650-4513

617-304-8502
774-279-4697
617-592-3253
774-823-0977
508-328-6812
774-410-4592
617-756-5782
857-295-5091
413-218-9192
508-934-9912
508-328-7012
508-934-6106
508-713-8928
774-410-4493
508-713-8947
774-410-4458
508-726-0955
508-713-8909
508-328-1648
508-963-2329

774-292-1765
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